4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

.04.2025
.04.2025
.04.2025

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0719923F
1391609M
0719922M
1040692M
1092283M
1246792M
0303446M
1070864M
1092285M
1181083M
1201111M
0719914F
0303412M
0294463M
1070304M
1096334F
1070896M
0303410M
0719947M
1246795F
1268931F
1387699F
1266684M
0976221F
1096335M
0302908M
1070867M
1251344M
1246785M
0719930F
0303406M
1246796M
0303448M
0303402F
2003763F
1268938M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Cod concurs:

52519
Benzing 48909924 Sw-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
142 40
:42 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB134E3F | 24.04 19:
|DB134E1D | 24.04 19:
|DB134DFE | 24.04 19:
|DB134E30 | 24.04 19:
|DB134DEE | 24.04 19:
|DB134DF8 | 24.04 19:
|DB134E26 | 24.04 19:
|DB134DFD | 24.04 19:
|DB134DF4 | 24.04 19:
|DB134784 | 24.04 19:
|DB13478E | 24.04 19:
|DB134E2B | 24.04 19:
| DAOE9389 | 24.04 19:
| DAOA263B | 24.04 19:
|DB134E05 | 24.04 19:
|DB134DEC | 24.04 19:
|DB134E00 | 24.04 19:
|DB134El6 | 24.04 19:
|DB134E3A | 24.04 19:
|DB134E28 | 24.04 19:
|DB134DFF | 24.04 19:
|DB134E31 | 24.04 19:
| DAGBF2EE | 24.04 19:
|DB134E37 | 24.04 19:
| DA49C729 | 24.04 19:
|DB13479C | 24.04 19:
|DB134DE1 | 24.04 19:
|DB134E33 | 24.04 19:
|DB134DE2 | 24.04 19:
|DB134DF5 | 24.04 19:
|DB134E20 | 24.04 19:
| DAGBF4D2 | 24.04 19:
|DA19ES9B2 | 24.04 19:
|DB134E03 | 24.04 19:
|DB134E04 | 24.04 19:
|DB134DFB | 24.04 19:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Ursul Ovidiu
26° 14" 35.5' E

211456
9000A2ES8

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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